AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. H0 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

TEL: 6483 1244 ( 4 lines } FAX: 6483 6170  Email: ahlimme@singnel.com.sg

GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:06470300B

[SURVEYUR GUPY |

M/S: FOO CHI-HUI ESME
524 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 Estimate No:  MC1903420
#11-56 Date: 04 Apr 2023
SINGAPORE 550524 Policy No: MT/00881560/02
Veh Reg No: SLK5432D
ATTN: Make/Model:  TOYOTA COROLLA

Your Ref No: SLK5432D
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 31/03/2023
TP Veh Reg No:  SLIF9294K
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Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLK5432D

Deseription

SPARE PARTS

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT FENDER LH

FRONT FENDER VVTI LOGO

SIDE MIRROR LH

SIDE MIRROR COVER LH

FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MLDG CHROME LH
FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH

FRONT WHEEL HUB LH

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH

FRONT LOWER ARM LH

SPORTS RIM LHF

Special Neit
TYRE LHF - CHECK PRICE A Lin Mgror Company

LABOUR

TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS
AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL
UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT.
TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE AND REINSTALL UNDERCARRIAGE.
TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST COATING ON AFFECTED AREAS.

TG DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS. TO CUT & WELD . TO KNOCK
& REPAIR INNER PANELS AND AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED
PARTS BACK SAME.

TO SPRAY FRONT DOOR LH,FRONT FENDER LH.,FRT BUMPER,SIDE
MIRROR COVER LH.

Quantity

1PC
1PC
t0PC
I PC
1PC
1PC
1 PC
[ PC
I PC
iPC
1pC
1pC
1pc

Less 25%

1pC

IPC

1PC
1pC
1pC
1pC

1pC

ALTIS 1.6 CVT

List Price Amount
ot} S§

639.80
102.60
49.00
1,091.50
51.70
1510.70
131.60
£65.70
210.50
314.40
754.30
382.00
2,121.70

3,025.50
2,006.38 6,019.13

0.00
0.00 0.00

40.00

§0.00
250.00
60.00
500.00

600.00

1,530.00 1,530.00



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kie Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoimt Singapare 568047
TEL: 6483 §244 ( 4 lines ) FAX: 6483 6170  Email: ahlimme@singnet.com.sg
GST:M9-0009639-FE RCB NO:06470300B

[SURVEYOR COPY|

M/S: FOO CHI-HUI ESME e T T e

524 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 Estimate No:  MC1903420
#11-56 Date; 04 Apr 2023
SINGAPORE 550524 Policy No: MT/A0881560/02
Veh Reg No: SLK5432D
ATTN: Make/Model: TOYOTA COROLLA

ALTIS 1.6 CVT
Your Ref No: SLK5432D
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date; 31/03/2023
TP Veh Reg No:  SLF9294K

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLK5432D

Description Quantity List Price Amount
S3 8%

Total 5% 7.549.13

Add GST @ 8% 603.93

Total Amount Payable 5% 8,153.06

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE AND CENTS SIX ONLY

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible.
Thank You

For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

|
24 Lim Motof.Company

AUTHORISHD SIGNATURE



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 10 Type:

Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:
Qriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained hereinis correct as at 31 Mar 2023

Singapore NRIC
457A

SLK5432D

No

01 Apr2023

TOYOTA
COROLLAALTIS 1.6 CVT
Silver

2016

1ZRY339332
MROS53REH104560101
90.0 kW (120 bhp)
$19,990.00

20 Jan 2017

20 Jan 2017

0

$19,990.00

Yes
19 fan 2027
$12,993.00

19 Jan 2027

A~ Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$50,101.00

$19,030.00

$32,023.00

OK



